
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

St.Nr.  

446 

43 

265 

21 

6 

969 

69 

11 

568 

93* 

41 

46* 

Name 

Tim Scharf 

Jonas Hartmann 

Leon Bonn 

Christian Mayer 

Fabian Troeger 

Laurin Stohlmann 

Leonie Müller 

Sebastian Zohner 

Maximilian Schiszler 

Tim Merkel 

Lukas Hechtel 

David Orsini 

Wohnort  

Nürnberg 

Illschwang 

Finsing 

Lichtenfels 

Doehlau-Tauperlitz 

Tirschenreuth 

Oberding 

Marktrodach 

Penzberg 

Altdorf 

Windsbach 

Lizenz  

1122513 

CS1167063 

1160475 

CS1167271 

CS1146439 

CS1150024 

1138225 

1149953 

1138690 

1191194 

Bewerber/Team  

KTM motoroox 

Sturm Racing Team 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

Rennaerzte Team Familie Stohlmann 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

Motorrad Meyer Racing 

Club  

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Berching e.V. 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

AC Kronach im ADAC 

MC Tauperlitz im DMV 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

AC Kronach im ADAC 

MC Augsburg 

MCC Frankenbach e.V im ADAC 

Marke  

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

Runden  

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Gesamtzeit  

21:18.058 

22:02.131 

22:10.790 

22:29.568 

22:58.028 

23:00.999 

23:01.338 

23:07.893 

23:12.836 

23:19.474 

23:25.252 

21:50.720 

Abstand  

44.073 

8.659 

18.778 

28.460 

2.971 

0.339 

6.555 

4.943 

6.638 

5.778 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  

2:19.689 

2:23.963 

2:25.896 

2:28.214 

2:32.226 

2:32.459 

2:32.316 

2:31.058 

2:30.524 

2:34.940 

2:32.128 

2:42.347 

Punkte  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                          Rennleiter : Harald Strößenreuther
.                                                
Sportkommissar : Harald Hahn                                    Aushang: ______ Uhr

Reg.Nr.:166/2018

SDO-SportTiming

V3 Nordbayern MX Cup MSC Höchstädt 
[3] CS-Kl. MX 2 Jugend 

1. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:55:13 

MSC Höchstädt 1,795 km 

29.09.2018 13:55 

51. Höchstädter ADAC Motocross
29./30. September 2018


